
NEW DORP CHRISTIAN ACADEMY  NY474
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Review Your Uniform 
Requirements

Shop For Your Uniform!

1
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Click the link below & enter your student’s 
Grade & Gender to view their specific uniform 
requirements, products, and pricing.

 

IN-STORE

ONLINE

FLYNNOHARA.COM

FIND YOUR 
UNIFORM

IMPORTANT NOTE: We recommend 
families get their uniform shopping done 
at least ONE MONTH before the first day 
of school to ensure your students have 
everything they need!

Additional Resources

Visit the link below for fitting tutorials and other 
resources to help you choose the right sizes for 
your student’s uniform.

FITTING 
TUTORIALS

Need Help with Sizing?

Questions? We’re Here to Help!
atyourservice@flynnohara.com
(800) 441-4122

School Uniform
Shopping
Whether you’re brand new to school uniforms or a returning shopper preparing 
for the school year ahead, FlynnO’Hara makes it safe & easy to shop for 
back-to-school.

2645 FOREST AVENUE
STATEN ISLAND, NY 10303
(347) 682-2221 

HOURS & DIRECTIONS

https://flynnohara.com/sizing-fit/
https://flynnohara.com/
https://flynnohara.com/shop/new-dorp-christian-academy-ny474/
https://stores.flynnohara.com/flynnohara-uniforms-0b4f1bc0177e?_ga=2.143249207.326554391.1642430723-1341648706.1601482249


NY474
2022 PRICE LIST

Girls Winter Uniform K-3 

Green Plaid Split Front Jumper w/School Emblem ALL SZS. $53.25

Black Spandex Short  YOUTH $15.75

Black Spandex Short  ADULT $17.75

White Short Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  YOUTH $16.00

White Short Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  ADULT $17.75

White Long Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  YOUTH $17.00

White Long Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  ADULT $19.00

Girls Winter Uniform 4-8 

Green, Navy, & White Plaid Pleated Skirt with Elastic Waist  CHILDS $47.50

Green, Navy, & White Plaid Pleated Skirt with Elastic Waist  TEENS $47.75

Black Spandex Short  YOUTH $15.75

Black Spandex Short  ADULT $17.75

Navy Short Sleeve Banded Bottom Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $26.75

Navy Short Sleeve Banded Bottom Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $30.75

Navy Long Sleeve Banded Bottom Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $29.00

Navy Long Sleeve Banded Bottom Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $32.75

Navy Long Line Bolero Vest without Buttons w/School Emblem YOUTH $45.00

Navy Long Line Bolero Vest without Buttons w/School Emblem ADULT $47.00

Girls Winter Uniform K-8 

White Short Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  YOUTH $16.00

White Short Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  ADULT $17.75

White Long Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  YOUTH $17.00

White Long Sleeve Peterpan Collar Blouse  ADULT $19.00

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXS-YS $38.50

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $38.50

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $42.50

Navy Poly/Spandex Leggings  YOUTH $21.50

Navy Poly/Spandex Leggings  JUNIOR $22.50

Green Plaid (#61) Headband  NA $9.25

Green Plaid Hair Scrunchie  ONE SIZE $7.25

Green Plaid (#61) Elastic Headband  NA $10.00

Navy Opaque Nylon Knee-Hi  S-M-L $6.00

Navy Orlon Knee-Hi  S-M-L $6.00

Navy Opaque Tights  CHILDS $10.25

Navy Ribbed Tights  CHILDS $12.25

Navy Full-Zip Fleece Jacket w/School Logo YOUTH $40.25

Navy Full-Zip Fleece Jacket w/School Logo ADULT $45.50

Girls Gymwear Uniform K-8 

ONLY GRADES K-8 CAN WEAR GYM SHORTS.  

Navy Micromesh Gym Shorts  YOUTH $16.25

Navy Micromesh Gym Shorts  ADULT $17.25

Girls Gymwear Uniform PK-8 

Navy Short Sleeve T-Shirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $12.25

Navy Short Sleeve T-Shirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $12.75

Navy Heavyweight Crewneck Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $19.50

Navy Heavyweight Crewneck Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $22.50

Navy Heavyweight Sweatpants w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $20.50

Navy Heavyweight Sweatpants w/School Silkscreen ADULT $23.50

White Crew Socks  S-M-L $6.00

Boys Winter Uniform K-8 

Navy Twill Pants  04-07R&S $27.00

Navy Twill Pants  08-12R&S $29.00

Navy Twill Pants  14-22R&S $30.25

Navy Twill Pants  8H-22H $31.00

White Short Sleeve Dress Shirt  04-20 $19.00



NY4742022 PRICE LIST
White Short Sleeve Dress Shirt  08H-20H $19.75

White Long Sleeve Dress Shirt  04-20 $20.25

White Long Sleeve Dress Shirt  08H-20H $21.75

Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $22.25

Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo SM-XXLG $25.50

Navy Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $24.00

Navy Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo SM-XLG $26.25

Navy Turtleneck w/School Logo YOUTH $24.00

Navy Turtleneck w/School Logo SM-XLG $26.50

Green Plaid Boys' Tie  11-14-52 $10.75

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXS-YS $38.50

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $38.50

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $42.50

Navy Full-Zip Fleece Jacket w/School Logo YOUTH $40.25

Navy Full-Zip Fleece Jacket w/School Logo ADULT $45.50

Black/Brown Reversible Leather Belt  22-36" W $11.75

Navy Crew Socks  S-M-L $6.00

Boys Spring/Fall Uniform K-8 

Navy Boys' Twill Walking Shorts  03-07R $24.25

Navy Boys' Twill Walking Shorts  08-14 $26.25

Navy Boys' Twill Walking Shorts  26H-36H $28.00

Navy Boys' Twill Walking Shorts  27W-32W $27.75

Navy Boys' Twill Walking Shorts  33W-50W $27.75

Boys Gymwear Uniform K-8 

ONLY GRADES K-8 CAN WEAR GYM SHORTS.  

Navy Micromesh Gym Shorts  YOUTH $16.25

Navy Micromesh Gym Shorts  ADULT $17.25

Boys Gymwear Uniform PK-8 

Navy Short Sleeve T-Shirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $12.25

Navy Short Sleeve T-Shirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $12.75

Navy Heavyweight Crewneck Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $19.50

Navy Heavyweight Crewneck Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $22.50

Navy Heavyweight Sweatpants w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $20.50

Navy Heavyweight Sweatpants w/School Silkscreen ADULT $23.50

White Crew Socks  S-M-L $6.00

(800) 441-4122

WWW.FLYNNOHARA.COM 


	NY474_Ways to Order
	ny474_wto_price_list



